e ol GOODWELD CORPORATION

GOODWELD

th i 1B 2 W B2 0 B BR 2 T

SINHR
= i

&R HEY

09 :
09 :

10
10

13
14 :
14 :
15
15

20~09 :
30~10 :

30~10 :
50~12

00~14 :
00~14 :
10~15 ¢
20~15 :
30~16 :

30
30

50
00

00
10
20
30
00

AEREREEHEEMZ AR
1 Al

SRS EER K - RRE EFHAR
B8R - B1E ONS B FERHIZER » BT

AN EISFEELARAR

BEAREE R E ARG S HIFRE - (&
BEERER ST BRI LR AR A

pik=g:rEl

FCAW {EZE[H T
EEEEIH

TALRE

FCAW #H % i fE A
e

P RETA e B SRE IR

AR R
FCAW $P2 B IR
FALRIE

[ri] R L




GOODWELD CORPORATION
o IR MR 0B R AT

TR

AEIAHE - T W

FEHE - it
LAl E-MAIL {57

HEHEE. O AFE . AN

FEREERT c 20144E 12 H 24 H

EERHhRE R R R ISR 0
SEAEME © SR T EESCEERS B 358 B 88 3%

%ﬁg@kﬁﬂﬁ&@@ﬁ%ﬁ”ﬁ@%@ﬁEﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ}ﬁ A SERMAR -
B |

*%E%uzgéfﬁf&%ﬁ%& E-MAIL AR A F 3 x AFBOAKER » 555
{TRZEN » !
[ EHE# % FAX (06) 2333213 1% » & RS TEL (06) 2331003 231 124 ~126]




